

Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

MR-2018

Wm-T to 118ccg-3.439 kg ^{Sherryhat's} **DIVISION**

Gilmer 1450 **SUB-DIVISION**

Sitel pagal construction pvt (LTD)

MEASUREMENT BOOK

(These four lines should be repeated at the commencement of the measurement relating to each work)

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
	Head	3054	MIR		Newmarking July 2018
N/W -	Repair of road from				
	TO1	to usewa	gron		
	Under	Cumablock.			
Agency -	Sidal prused	Construction			
	PVT LTD.				
Agreement No -	MIBD/62/	2023-24			
date of Agreement -	19-07-	2023			
date of completion	18.04.	2024			
balance	12%				

(1)	clearing & lining road land - drains	
	$2 \times 10 \times 30 \times 1.00$	$= 600 m^2$
	$2 \times 10 \times 30 \times 1.00$	$= 600 m^2$
	$2 \times 10 \times 30 \times 1.00$	$= 600 m^2$
	$2 \times 10 \times 30 \times 1.00$	$= 600 m^2$
	$2 \times 10 \times 30 \times 1.00$	$= 600 m^2$
	$2 \times 10 \times 30 \times 1.00$	$= 600 m^2$
	$2 \times 10 \times 30 \times 1.00$	$= 600 m^2$
	$2 \times 10 \times 30 \times 1.00$	$= 600 m^2$
	$2 \times 10 \times 30 \times 1.00$	$= 600 m^2$
	$2 \times 10 \times 30 \times 1.00$	$= 600 m^2$
	$2 \times 3 \times 30 \times 1.00$	$= 180 m^2$
$T = 6780 m^2$		

Continuation

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(27) 18	Road marking chalk providing and fixing Road stud. with lens reflector. ch				
	458 Nos -				
(28) 19	Road delineators - ch				
	48 Nos -				
(29) 20	Retro reflective traffic align board - ch				
	600 mm equilateral triangular ch				
	22 Nos -				
(30) 21	600 mm circular 04 Nos				
(31) 22	600 mm x 450 mm rectangular ch				
	06 Nos -				
(32) 25	plantation of tree & marker for oxygen ch				
	122 Nos -				
(33) 27	Road marking not applied -				

Continuation

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Abstract of cost					
(1) clearing & grubbing road level. also					
Qty vide TMB.p. 1, 2					
item no. 1					
0.688 Hact. @ 72697.86/Hact = 50016.20					
(2) Scrutiny earth & masonry					
Surface also					
Qty vide TMB.p. 2					
item no. 2					
2625 m ² @ 20.19/m ² Rs: 52979.20					
(3) Cost of subgrade					
Earthwork & subgrade					
Qty vide TMB.p. 2, 3					
item no. 3					
2392.2 m ³ @ 258.85/m ³ Rs: 620774.20					
(4) Cost of G.S.D. also					
Qty vide TMB.p. 7					
item no. 15					
405 m ³ @ 2078.53/m ³ Rs: 841803.20					
(5) Cost of W.S.B. also					
Material for pot protect.					
Qty vide TMB.p. 5, 6, 7,					
item no. 14					
73.96 m ³ @ 1632.33 m ³ Rs: 120727.20					
(6) W.D.M. for 2 meter dia					
Qty vide TMB.p. 7, 8, 9					
item no. 15					
71.77 m ³ @ 3540.70/m ³ Rs: 254116.20					
T: 1940435.20					

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement			Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	
				BFR = 14,250,200 =
do-do-				
Qty vide TMBP-	19			
item no 44				
60 M @ 802.90/m =				48174 =
				total Rs = 1,42,98,374 =
Add 457 @ 187 =				2573707 =
Add 600 @ 17 =				142984 =
Add S-fee				2,04871 =
				total Rs = 1,72,19,936 =
less As per Agreement below 10%				1721994 =
				7 = 1,54,97,942 =
20.12.2023	20.12.23	20.12.23	20.12.23	20.12.23

Allotment received from
 BRRDA vide Lt no - 1405
 Dt - 06/02/2024
 Amt - 10849.356 = 00
 By CFMS

1st A/c bill

Bill No. 108,49,356.00

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement			Contents of area
	No.	By	men	
SP054		5A2468		00
IT024		216,788		00
CGST014		108,494		00
SGST014		108,494		00
LT014		108,494		00
Mis debit of Plant		107,539		00
S Fee		204,871		00
		90,845		00
Rozality MD		389,700		00
Rozality E/O		78,943		00
		92,82,220		00
B7 CEMS		40,40,904		00
		108,49,356		00

17,58,432.00
15,67,136.00

Paid for 108,49,356.00 One
Crore eight lakh forty nine
thousand three hundred fifty six

Divisional Accounts Officer
R.W.D (W) Div. Sherghati

Executive Engineer
R.W.D (W) Div. Sherghati

10/02/2014

Serial No - 2302663438

16/02/2014

Continuation